

2019-00025 BID NO: West Beach Road Culvert Replacement
 Legal Description: West Beach Road Culvert Replacemnt CRP 020701 Bid opening 7/10/19
 020701 PROJECT: West Beach Rd Culvert Replacement / 07/02/2019

BID TABULATION DETAIL

Bid Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MIKE CARLSON		RAZZ CONSTRUCTION		SRV CONSTRUCTION	
				Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
0001	STRUCTURE SURVEYING	1.00	LS	15,000.00	15,000.00	19,200.00	19,200.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
0002	SPCC PLAN	1.00	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	500.00	500.00
0003	00000 MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	60,000.00	60,000.00	63,000.00	63,000.00	74,000.00	74,000.00	184,000.00	184,000.00
0004	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,400.00	3,400.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	3,200.00	3,200.00
0005	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	0.30	ACRE	45,000.00	13,500.00	16,000.00	4,800.00	35,000.00	10,500.00	42,250.00	12,675.00
0006	ROADSIDE CLEANUP	1.00	EST	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
0007	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTION	1.00	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	23,700.00	23,700.00
0008	UNSUITABLE FOUNDATION EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	225.00	CY	30.00	6,750.00	25.00	5,625.00	20.00	4,500.00	47.80	10,755.00
0009	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CLASS A INCL. HAUL	4,600.00	CY	30.00	138,000.00	14.00	64,400.00	25.00	115,000.00	26.50	121,900.00
0010	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE	1,140.00	TN	30.00	34,200.00	32.80	37,392.00	36.00	41,040.00	39.00	44,460.00
0011	COMMERCIAL HMA	125.00	TN	275.00	34,375.00	307.40	38,425.00	320.00	40,000.00	353.00	44,125.00
0012	STRUCTURAL EARTH WALL	3,225.00	SF	50.00	161,250.00	26.20	84,495.00	40.00	129,000.00	57.35	184,953.75
0013	GRAVEL BORROW FOR STRUCTURAL EARTH WALL INCL. HAUL	2,200.00	CY	20.00	44,000.00	40.57	89,254.00	14.00	30,800.00	35.50	78,100.00
0014	AL. STR. PLATE ARCH 0.150 IN. TH. 19-FT 0-IN SPAN	36.00	LF	598.33	21,539.88	1,229.20	44,251.20	1,400.00	50,400.00	1,165.00	41,940.00
0015	PRECAST CONCRETE FOOTING	74.00	LF	400.00	29,600.00	758.00	56,092.00	400.00	29,600.00	947.00	70,078.00
0016	CONC. CLASS 3000 FOR	24.00	CY	100.00	2,400.00	446.35	10,712.40	250.00	6,000.00	547.00	13,128.00
0017	CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE STORM SEWER PIPE 12 IN. DI	20.00	LF	45.00	900.00	64.00	1,280.00	54.00	1,080.00	70.00	1,400.00
0018	CORRUGATED POLYETHYLENE STORMSEWER PIPE 15 IN. DIAM	95.00	LF	55.00	5,225.00	58.50	5,557.50	57.00	5,415.00	64.60	6,137.00
0019	CATCH BASIN TYPE 1	3.00	EACH	2,500.00	7,500.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	3,800.00	11,400.00	2,790.00	8,370.00
0020	CONNECTION TO DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	6.00	EACH	1,000.00	6,000.00	200.00	1,200.00	50.00	300.00	800.00	4,800.00
0021	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1.00	EST	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
0022	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION	1.00	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00
0023	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	500.00	SY	10.00	5,000.00	1.75	875.00	4.00	2,000.00	6.60	3,300.00
0024	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING BY HAND	900.00	SY	7.00	6,300.00	1.25	1,125.00	1.50	1,350.00	1.15	1,035.00
0025	TOPSOIL TYPE A - SITE	60.00	CY	40.00	2,400.00	40.75	2,445.00	175.00	10,500.00	51.00	3,060.00
0026	TOPSOIL TYPE B	450.00	SY	15.00	6,750.00	15.00	6,750.00	7.00	3,150.00	20.50	9,225.00
0027	STREAMBED SEDIMENT	40.00	CY	35.00	1,400.00	44.00	1,760.00	100.00	4,000.00	169.00	6,760.00
0028	STREAMBED COBBLES	60.00	CY	35.00	2,100.00	46.00	2,760.00	100.00	6,000.00	143.50	8,610.00
0029	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 31	275.00	LF	60.00	16,500.00	60.66	16,681.50	63.00	17,325.00	53.00	14,575.00
0030	AES. TR. BEAM GUARDRAIL FLARED TERMINAL	4.00	EACH	2,000.00	8,000.00	1,535.00	6,140.00	3,800.00	15,200.00	3,775.00	15,100.00
0031	QUARRY SPALLS	325.00	TON	35.00	11,375.00	52.00	16,900.00	66.00	21,450.00	81.00	26,325.00
0032	ROCK FOR ROCK WALL	150.00	TON	50.00	7,500.00	75.00	11,250.00	200.00	30,000.00	104.50	15,675.00
0033	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR SEPARATION	170.00	SY	5.00	850.00	9.50	1,615.00	4.00	680.00	6.10	1,037.00
				0,414.88	\$	634,885.60	\$	742,190.00	\$	1,041,423.75	

